SPORTident

Event Timing Solutions

Results for Autumn Trail Run Series - R3 - Buxton - Long - 17 Nov 2019 - Provisional

—Series Results

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton

Pos Names Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
1st Laurie Luscombe Liverpool Harriers & AC 1st 100 1st 100 2nd 99 200
2nd Bob Templeman Vegan Runners UK 3rd 98 Fh g4 1st 100 198
3rd  Alex Coleman Poplar Running Club 3rd 98 3rd 98 196
4th  Matty Brennan Erewash Valley RC 2nd 99 4th 97 196
5th  Daniel Curtis (no club) 6th 95 24th  HF 5th 96 191
6th Tom Mowbray Rolls Royce Harriers 6th 95 6th 95 190
7th  Martyn Ryan (no club) 5th 96 49tk 82 8th 93 189
8th  Arthur Law Holme Pierrepont RC 18tk=  EB 4th 97 10th 91 188
9th Sam Harrison GoodGym Race Team 9th 92 8th 93 Hth 98 185
10th Callum Hyland 11th 90 12th 89 179
11th  Mike Jones Sheffield Triathlon Club 46th= 85  10th 91 14th 87 178
12th Craig Walker 15th 86 9th 92 178
13th David Locke Rotherham Harriers and AC  14th 87 206t &1+ 13th 88 175
14th Fraser Davies Totley AC 4th 97 25th 76 173
15th James Stockton (no club) 18th 83 12th 89 172
16th Moritz Huber Vegan Runners UK 19th 82 23 8 16th 85 167
17th Keith Sambrooks Totley AC 13th 88 23rd 78 166
18th Gordon Hale South Yorkshire Orienteers 20th 81 18th 83 164
19th Peter Roberts Tamworth Tearaways 23rd 78 17th 84 162
20th Michael Hutchinson 22nd 79 19th 82 161
21st Liam Jackson 25th 6 16th 85 25th 76 161
22nd Paul Roberts 21st 80 22nd 79 21st 80 160
23rd Pete Wallroth Glossopdale Harriers 22pd  ES 21st 80 24th 77 157
24th  Will Weir Lonely Goats RC 35tk 66  18th 83 27th 74 157
25th  John Schofield 306tk 74 26th 75 22nd 79 154
26th Andrew Naylor Belper Harriers 3Fth 64  34th 67 26th 75 142
27th  Colin Mason 30th 71 30th 71 142
28th Andy Appleby 33rd 68 28th 73 141
29th Tristan Green Barnsley Harriers 29th 72 33rd= 68 140
30th David Brotherhood  Unaffiliated 38th 63 33rd 68 32nd 69 137
31st  Michael Lloyd Wellgate Running Club 42pd 89 27th 74  41st 60 134
32nd Sebastian Lunt (no club) A04a 64+ 38th 63 33rd= 68 131
33rd Chris Wellard 52rd 49  37th 64 35h 66 130
34th Chris Sanders (no club) 44tk 5¢ 36th 65 36th 65 130
35th  Aitor de Gea Rico 41st 60 37th 64 124
36th Pete Tomlin 41st 60 45th 56 38th 63 123
37th Samuel Wattret 48t 53  39th 62 40th 61 123
38th Jonathan Guy 40th 61 44th 57 118
39th James Meath (no club) 404h 52 46th 55 39%h 62 117
40th David Evans 48th 53 42nd 59 112
41st Stuart Cridland 50tk 5+  47th 54 43rd 58 112
42nd Joel Wales No club 51st 50 42nd 59 109
43rd Michael Bax (no club) 53rd 48  49th 52 45th= 56 108
44th Harry Hailwood (no club) 50th 51 45th= 56 107




Pos

Long MV40

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Names

James Fulcher
Simon Betteridge
Daniel Mottershead
Richard Guillaume
Ben Williams
Paul Harrison
Luke Smith

Sam Brown
Bruno Cullinan
Andrew Ross
Nye Farley
Curtis Firth

Lewis Weaver
Paul Robinson
Richard Cottam
Sam King

Phil Bennett
Chris Blignaut
Andrew Groves
Rafal Wojciechowicz
Joel Howarth
Mark McCulloch
Scott Chenery
Ryan Holden
Theo Cordara
Will Norton

Joe Mattley

Liam Millband
Alex King

Leon Dury
Wesley Cole
Murray Nel
Rajeshwar Bisht
James Tissington
Mark Hetherington
Bromley Sibson
Jefri Draup
Oskar Smith
Stuart Cutler
Mike Williamson
Rob Smith

Names

Jose Dias

Pete Deacon
Paul Reaney
Hedley Coleman
Paul Brampton

Club
Steel City Striders

Ashbourne Running Club

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Staffs Moorlands AC

0

Steel City Striders RC
Steel City Striders

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Doncaster Athletic Club

(no club)

(no club)

(no club)
(no club)

Unattached
Accelerate ATR

None

Wolds Veteran RC

Club

Danum Harriers
Notts AC
Killamarsh Kestrels

Fradley Silver Foxes

R1 Bradfield

Result

7th
8th

10th

12th
13th

24th
26th
27th
28th

20th

31st

34th

36th
39th

43rd

45th
46th

47th

R2 Calver

pts
2nd 99
5th 96
94
93
91
11th 90
89
88
14th 87
15th 86
17th 84
77
75
74
28th 73
73
72
31st 70
70
32nd 69
67
35th 66
65
62
43rd 58
58
44th 57
56
55
54
51st 50
52nd 49
53rd 48

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver
Result pts Result pts
2nd 99
24k 94 2nd 99
1st 100 3rd 98
4th 97
8th 93 1st 100

R3 Buxton

Result pts Result pts Total

99

96

7th 94 94

94

93

9th 92 92

91

90

89

88

87

15th 86 86
86

84

20th 81 81
77

75

74

73

73

20th 72 72
72

31st 70 70
70

70

69

67

66

65

62

58

58

57

56

55

47th 54 54
54

48th 53 53
50

49

48

R3 Buxton

Result pts Total

1st 100 199
2nd 99 198
198
4th 97 194
193




Pos

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

Names

Richard Palmer
Paul Smith

John Reynolds
Simon Ripton
David Foley
Salvo De Simone
Simon Roberts
Bruce Donald
Mark Chiva
Shane Kent

Paul Beckett
Dean Hague
Andrew Hawkins
Paul Foley
Graham Steward
Mark Day

Mark Lolley
Mark Goodburn
Steven Holmes
Alasdair Cochrane
Andrew Smith
Chris West
James May
Chris Goddard
Owen Parker
Andrew Bidolak
James Glover
Stephen Birch
David Hopkins
Neil Nicolson
Robert Allcock
Richard Green
James Bagnall
Matthew Linney
Jaime Aldaya
Rich Purdy
Stephen Lewington
Michael Cockings
Simon Rycroft
Robert Swallow
Gary Newham
James Cook
Ben Chaffey
Damien Spratt
Dave Jay

Andy Walker
James Boardwell
Leigh Cannon
James Christopher
Chris Billingham
Craig Trembirth
Giles Carre

Club

(no club)
Valley Striders AC
Ilkeston Running Club

Trail Running Association
GoodGym Race Team
Trail Running Association

(no club)

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Crystal Peaks Runners
Grimsby Harriers & AC

(no club)

Marple Runners
Tamworth Tearaways
Team Little Fella
Jotun Running Club

West Riding Sailing Club
(no club)

(no club)

-Individual-

(no club)

Lonely Goats RC
(no club)
Beeston AC

n/a

(no club)
Danum Harriers

London Heathside Runners AC

Pickering Running Club
(no club)

Erewash Valley RC

No club

Disley Runners
Serpentine RC

Lonely Goats RC

(no club)

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Erewash Valley RC
(no club)

R1 Bradfield

Result

7th
5th

12th
11th
30tk
13th
15th

14th

17th
25th
16th
24th
20th
18th
27th
22nd
26th
19th

28th
32nd
34th
31st
33rd
28
35th
39th
A3ed
A4t
40th
45th

41st

3rd
4th

6th

9th

21st

pts

94
96

89
90
+
88
86

87

84
76
85
77
81
83
74
79
75
82

73
69
67
70
68
63
66

62
&8
&7
61
56
585

60

98
97

95
92

80

R2 Calver
Result pts
5th 96
11th 90
28 82
9th 92
15th 86
13th 88
208 &4
19th 82
16th 85
21st 80
18th 83
23rd 78
22q B8
22nd 79
20tk
31st 70
284 72
28tk 65
2k &4
32nd 69
35th 66
dlst= B8
38th 63
41st= 60
40th 61
43rd 58
44th 57
17th 84
6th 95
7th 94
8th 93
10th 91
14th 87

R3 Buxton
Result pts
3rd 98
5th 96
6th 95
7th 94
13th 88
11th 90
10th 91
12th 89
16th 85
20th 81
14th 87
21st 80
18th 83
30th 71
19th 82
24th 77
27th 74
29th 72
32nd 69
33rd 68
34th 67
35th 66
36th 65
38th 63
37th 64
39th 62
0
8th 93
9th 92
15th 86
17th 84
22nd 79

Total

192
192
186
184
182
180
176
174
172
172
171
167
165
163
162
162
162
161
159
158
153
152
150
143
139
139
137
134
133
128
128
123
122
120
120
117
84
98
97
95
95
94
93
93
92
92
91
87
86
84
80
79




R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton

Pos Names Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
Colin Bancroft 23rd 78 78
Mark Watson 23rd 78 78
James Burton 24th 77 77
Stephen Dicks Olney Runners AC 25th 76 76
Chris Dorkes 25th 76 76
Matthew Day Goyt Valley Striders 26th 75 75
Adrian Bray 26th 75 75
Mike Bell 27th 74 74
Micheal Stubbs 28th 73 73
Kev Hewitt Steel City Striders 29th 72 72
Jon Burch Matlock Athletic Club 29th 72 72
Chris Grubb 31st 70 70
Phil Thompson 34th 67 67
Stephen Reid 36th 65 65
Mark Ashcroft None 37th 64 64
Matthew Windle 39%th 62 62
Simon Jackson Sleaford Striders AC 42nd 59 59

Long MV50

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton

Pos Names Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
1st Mark David et 466  1st 100 1st 100 200
2nd Brendan Smith (no club) Stk 82 2nd 99 3rd 98 197
3rd Jonathan Trezise (no club) &th 95 5th 96 2nd 99 195
4th  Chris Curtis 3rd 98 5th 96 194
5th Richard Needham Dark Peak Fell Runners 3rd 98 6th 95 193
6th lan Macnamee Erewash Valley RC 5th 96 8th 93 189
7th  Andy Rowlinson 7th 94 Sth 92 7th 94 188
8th Stephen Ray Knowle & Dorridge RC Sth g2 8th 93 9th 92 185
9th Gary Galpin Unattached 10th 91 11th 90 42tk 89 181
10th Paul Pearce 12th 89 46th 85 13th 88 177
11th David Daubney Newark Striders Running Club 17th 84 10th 91 175
12th Peter Duffy 14th 87 15th 86 173
13th Michael Cadman 16th 85 13th 88 173
14th Mick Oliver Unaffiliated 18tk 83 14th 87 17th 84 171
15th David Pashler 49tk 82 18th 83 19th 82 165
16th Kevin Smith No club 23rd 78 19th 82 160
17th Darrell Williamson Sleaford Striders AC 22nd 79 23rd 78 157
Simon Jones 2nd 99 99
John Winfieldale  (no club) 4th 97 97
David Lee Wellgate Running Club 4th 97 97
Peter Taylor Scunthorpe & District AC 4th 97 97
Nigel Wallis 6th 95 95
Ken Jeffery Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club 7th 94 94
Peter Weir Ranelagh Harriers 10th 91 91
lan Stevens 11th 90 90
David Leon 11th 90 90
Darren Coggins 12th 89 89
Bill Friell 13th 88 88

lan Abbott 14th 87 87




Pos

Names

Tony Park

Mike Turner
Paul Markall
Dave Hinds
Matthew Thomas
Rod Hockin

Jim O'Sullivan
Phil Shrimpton
Andy Peet
Peter Rushton
lan Marshall
Stephen Sibbald
Simon Phillips
Neil Walker
Barry Sims
Simon Wood

Long MV60

R1 Bradfield

Club Result
Stockport Harriers & AC
Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club ~ 15th
Buxton AC
Leicester Triathlon Club
(no club)

20th
(no club)
Scunthorpe & District AC 21st

Congleton Harriers

(no club)

Formula One Circuit Crew
Rodillian Runners

(no club)

pts

86

81

80

R2 Calver R3 Buxton
Result pts Result pts Total
15th 86 86
86
16th 85 85
17th 84 84
18th 83 83
20th 81 81
20th 81 81
81
21st 80 80
21st 80 80
80
22nd 79 79
22nd 79 79
23rd 78 78
24th 77 77
24th 77 77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Names

John Cooke
Christopher Purse
Tony Dent
Andy Webb

lan Jameson
Alan Robinson
Peter Brown
Simon Ward
Kevin Gardener
Alan Day

Robin Sibson
Colin Lewis
John Robinson
Tim Guy

Long F

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton
Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
Cannock & Stafford AC 1st 100 2nd 99 1st 100 200
Springfield Striders RC 3rd 98 2nd 99 197
Tideswell Running Club  2nd 99 4th 97 196
No club 5th 96 7th 94 190
6th 95 8th 93 188
CMF 4th 97 10th 91 188
Steel City Striders 1st 100 100
Tideswell Running Club 3rd 98 98
3rd 98 98
4th 97 97
None 5th 9% 96
Erewash Valley RC 6th 95 95
(no club) 9th 92 92
11th 90 90

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Names

Lucy Wasinski
Laura Goy
Jamie Whittaker
Gretel Hardwick

Danielle De Simone

Daniela Heeg
Charlotte Birch
Fleur Jones
Anna Harding

Katherine Sambrooks Steel City Striders RC

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton
Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
Glossopdale Harriers 4t 488 1st 100 1st 100 200
2nd 99 2nd 99 198
Erewash Valley RC 4th 97 3rd 98 195
Holme Pierrepont RC Stk 92 4th 97 4th 97 194
GoodGym Race Team ek 96 3rd 98 5th 96 194
40 o4 5th 96 7th 94 190
Sheffield Triathlon Club +Hh 84 6th 95 8th 93 188
Smiley Paces 8th 93 11th 90 183
Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club 7th 94 13th 88 182
12th 89 24k #4 14th 87 176




Pos

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Long FV40

Names

Kate Metcalfe
Kate Owen
Rachel Limbert
Gemma Phipps
Heather Parkes
Helen Robinson
Rachel Kearns
Annabelle Nojac
Louise Tanya Beach
Gemma Cox
Beth Taylor
Milena Dunska
Sally Hale
Deborah Oakley
Valeria Gasparini
Alexandra Fairer
Sarah Nutt
Rachel Bailey
Heather Haggis
Amy Barter
Rona Cole
Emma Lindle
Katie Lawson
Rhianna Coggins
Clare Smith
Helen Robinson
Alice Hinds

Katie Thomas
Lisa Jolly

Bryony Sibson
Jemma Bates
Hannah Greenslade
Emily Johnson
Julia White
Hayley Sackett
Rachel Weaver
Sally Twigg
Catherine Guy
Libby Grant
Victoria Carter
Lindsay Holden
Catherine Leonard
Esther Parry
Kate Bee

Rhian Broomhead
Carrie Chan
Lindsay Furze
Sophie Coleman
Kate Lee

Aurelie Guinard

Club

Glossopdale Harriers

(no club)

None

0

(no club)

Doncaster Athletic Club
(no club)

Steel City Striders RC
Black Combe Runners

(no club)
London City Athletics Club
Stockport Harriers & AC

Lonely Goat RC

(no club)
None

(no club)

Run Local

Strideout Crookes
Mossley AFC Running Club

Mansfield Harriers

Newark Striders Running Club
Glossopdale Harriers

(no club)

Long Eaton Running Club
Notts Women Runners

Wellgate Running Club

R1 Bradfield

Result

14th
18th
25th
26th
31st
30th

3rd
5th

6th

8th

13th

15th

16th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

27th

28th

29th

pts

87
83
76
75
70
71

98
96

95

93

88

86

85

82

81

80

79

78

77

74

73

72

R2 Calver
Result pts
14th 87
12th 89
17th 84
18th 83
24th 77
20th 81
26th 75
0
2nd 99
7th 94
9th 92
10th 91
11th 90
15th 86
16th 85
19th 82
21st 80
22nd 79
23rd 78
25th 76
28th 73
29th 72

R3 Buxton

Result

13th
15th
17th

22nd

6th

9th

10th

12th

16th

18th
19th

20th

21st

23rd

24th

pts Total

88
86
84

79

95

92

91

89

85

83
82

81

80

78

77

175
175
171
167
159
156
156
145
71
99
98
96
95
95
94
93
92
92
91
91
90
89
88
86
86
85
85
85
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
76
74
73
73
72
72




Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Names

Lisa Deacon
Jessica Brooks
Jennie Stevens
Sally Hook
Alison Griffiths
Victoria Ferguson
Victoria Hufton
Louise Reynolds
Louise Cook
Emma Gilbert
Abigail Waterfall
Caroline Lloyd
Helen Emmerson
Lisa Ashwood
Caroline Payne
Dawn Lobban
Silke Krieger-Ford
Charlotte Birch
Claire Turpin
Anna Brown
Lindsey Craig
Karen Swift
Nikki Dales

Lisa Nappin
Davina Ripton
Jane Eaton
Lynne Knight
Rebecca Brimage
Caroline Burrell
Sheila Pearce
Melissa Day
Noa Diaz

Becky Taylor
Charlotte Nowill
Karen Day
Sadie Gray
Kelly Ford
Karen Weir
Julie Hawkins
Luisa Rabanal
Fiona Bowyer
Katy Leitheiser
Kelly Clark
Helen Flint
Caroline Clarke
Rachel Mason
Lynne Taylor
Claire Wood

Fay Parker
Marie Burkinshaw
Becky Evans
Jude Hughes

Club

Notts AC
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders RC

Smiley Paces

Individual

Smiley Paces

Newark Striders Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Wellgate Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club

Disley Runners

Unattached

Disley Runners

(no club)

Matlock Athletic Club

Jog Derbyshire

Erewash Valley RC
Notfast RC

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Belper Ten Twenty Triathlon Club
(no club)

Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Disley Runners

Unattached

Barnsley Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Grimsby Harriers

Vegan Runners UK
Uttoxeter Road Runners

(no club)
-Individual-

-Individual-
Glossopdale Harriers
Notfast RC

Notfast RC

7 Hills Harriers

Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club

R1 Bradfield

Result

et
2ae
3rd
6th

11th
9th

10th
7th
8th
13th
14th
16th
12th
18th
22nd
21st

30th
27th
31st
36th

4th

15th

17th

19th

20th

23rd

24th

25th
26th

28th

20th

R2 Calver R3 Buxton
pts Result pts Result pts Total

428 1st 100 1st 100 200
99 2nd 99 2nd 99 198
98 ik 97 3rd 98 196
95 T o4 4th 97 192
96 5th 96 5th 96 192
9th 92 6th 95 187
90 3th 88 7th 94 184
92 24st 88 10th 91 183
10th 91 12th 89 180
11th 90 13th 88 178
91 14th 87 46tk 85 178
94 17th 84  48th &3 178
93 16th 85 178
88 14th 87 175
87 22nd 79 15th 86 173
85 26th #5 17th 84 169
89 24th 77 166
83 20th 81 164
79 19th 82 161
80 23rd 78 158
69 31st 70 21st 80 150
71 33rd 68 23rd 78 149
74 28th 73 147
70 32nd 69 139
65 35th 66 131
3rd 98 98

97 97
6th 95 95

8th 93 93

8th 93 93

9th 92 92

11th 90 90

12th 89 89

15th 86 86

86 86
84 84
18th 83 83

19th 82 82

82 82

20th 81 81

81 81
22nd 79 79

78 78
24th 77 77

77 77
25th 76 76

76 76
75 75
27th 74 74

73 73
29th 72 72

72 72




Pos Names

Long FV50

Pos

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Clare Cooper
Carolyn Davy
Jan Zemlik

Anne Crocker

Club

Belper Harriers

Kippax & District Harriers

-Individual-

Hilde Katrine Andersen

Joanne Slinger
Emma Pincott
Sarah Denial

Names

Isa Sinfield

Helen Stout
Katrina Kemp
Lucie Lynk

Kathy Bailey
Pamela Leon
Jude Mansfield
Val Playdon

Julia Buxton
Kate Donaldson
Ruth Smith
Heather Marsden
Naomi Coverley
Mandy Halsey
Jennifer Weir
Judith Richardson
Michelle Vallance
Amanda Poppleton
Nicky Owen

Ruth Gardener
Joanne Lee
Anne Hegarty
Ann Pearce
Andrea Coupland
Wendi Carrington
Angela McCarthy
Joanna Celer
Barbra Hewitt

Jo Phillips

Erica Oram

Sally Owen
Jayne Wyche
Jan Owen
Andrea Casson
Karen Battye
Philippa Moorhead
Sarah Owens
Julie Irwin

(no club)

Club

(no club)
Erewash Valley RC
Leicester Triathlon Club

Knowle & Dorridge RC
Smiley Paces
Knowle & Dorridge RC

Ashbourne Running Club

Belper Harriers
Notts Women Runners

Tideswell Running Club
Tideswell Running Club
Tideswell Running Club

Notts Women Runners
Notts Women Runners
likley Harriers AC
Belper Harriers

(no club)
Totley AC

Newark Triathlon Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Leicester Triathlon Club

(no club)
(no club)
Matlock Athletic Club
(no club)

(no club)

Wellgate Running Club
Steel City Striders RC
Tideswell Running Club
Handsworth Roadhogs

R1 Bradfield

Result

33rd

34th
35th

37th
38th

pts

68

67
66

64
63

R2 Calver

R3 Buxton

Result pts Result pts Total

30th

34th

36th

71

67

65

R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton

Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
et 400 1st 100 1st 100 200
Srel 98 2nd 99 2nd 99 198
2nd 99 St 82 4th 97 196
4th 97 3rd 98 195

5th 96 5th 96 192

4th 97 6th 95 Stk 93 192
6th 95 7th 94 189
7th 94 4k 98 1th 90 184
10th 91 2tk 89 9th 92 183
9th 92 12th 89 181
12th 89 14th 87 48tk 83 176
14th 87 45th 86 15th 86 173
16th 85 14th 87 172
15th 86 16th 85 44k 84 171
17th 84 19th 82 166
20th 81 20th 81 22rd 79 162
19th 82 21st 80 23rd 78 162
21st 80 22nd 79 159

3rd 98 98

5th 96 96

6th 95 95

7th 94 94

8th 93 93

9th 92 92

10th 91 91

10th 91 91

11th 90 90

13th 88 88

13th 88 88

13th 88 88

16th 85 85

17th 84 84

18th 83 83

18th 83 83

19th 82 82

20th 81 81

21st 80 80

22nd 79 79

71
68
67
67
66
65
64
63




R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton
Pos Names Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
Mandy Grsyson Handsworth Roadhogs 23rd 78 78
Long FV60
R1 Bradfield R2 Calver R3 Buxton
Pos Names Club Result pts Result pts Result pts Total
1st Caroline Wheelhouse Doncaster Athletic Club 1st 100 1st 100 200
2nd Angela Burley Notts Women Runners Zae 99 1st 100 2nd 99 199
Sallyann Smith Sheffield Triathlon Club 3rd 98 98
Janice Ashforth Handsworth road hogs 3rd 98 98
Hazel Jones 0 0
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